PE ve	Δ.	0.00	Atty. Dkt. No. 030307-0194
FORM PTO-1595 (modified)		2-20-2004	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
(Rev 6-93)	RDA		Patent and Trademark Office
FEB '		02675524	
To the Director of the traited States Patent at	nd Trademark Offic	e: Please record the attached	original documents or copies thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies);		2. Name and address of	of receiving party(ies):
Amdex A/S	04		
Møllehaven 12	1		
DK – 4040, Jyllinge, DENMARK			Hong Kong Limited
		Suite 901B, 9/F I 32 Hollywood Re	
		Central, Hong K	
Additional conveying party(ies))		
3. Nature of conveyance: ASSIGNMENT			
Execution Date:			
November 12, 2003		Additional name(s) & ac	ddress(es) attached? NO
Application number(s) or patent number((S):		
If this is being filed together with a new a	pplication, the ex	ecution date of the applicat	tion is:
A. Patent Application Number(s):		B. Patent Number(s):	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
09/743,637		6,627,460	
		bers attached? NO	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of appl	ications/patents involved: 1
		7. Total fee (37 C.F.R.	§ 3.41): \$40.00
Stephen A. Bent			3
FOLEY & LARDNER Washington Harbour 3000 K Street, N.W., Suite 500		X Check Enclosed	
		Charge to deposit	account
Washington, D.C. 20007-5143		8. Deposit account number: 19-0741	
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
0. Obstance of a state		West of the second seco	
 Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and b 	elief, the foregoir	ng information is true and co	orrect and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original document. The Commis	ssioner is hereby	authorized to charge any a	
be required in this matter to the above-ident	iiiea aeposit acco		
Stephen A. Bent		· (1.1) en	February 17, 2004
Name of person signing		Signature	Date
	otal number of pa	ages including cover sheet,	attachments, and document: 2
9/2004 DBYRNE 00000208 09743637	~ •		
C:8021 40.00 GP			
`			

002.1151862.1

PATENT REEL: 014979 FRAME: 0912

20

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned

Amdex A/S Møllehaven 12 DK-4040 Jyllinge Denmark

do hereby declare that we have assigned to

Oakville Trading Hong Kong Limited Suite 901B, 9/F Kinwick Centre 32 Hollywood Road Central, Hong Kong

all our rights to

United States Patent No. 6,627,460 for the invention entitled

Method for preparing water-soluble cross-linked conjugates

In witness thereof we have executed this assignment as of the day and year stated below.

Place and Date:

For Amdex A/S

20th Monember 2003

RECORDED: 02/17/2004

Mr. Heinrich Preben Biehl, Director

JENS ZILSTORFF

20410 XX 02

PATENT REEL: 014979 FRAME: 0913